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#% XHAH Z = e | 2R | ER | g
1| 4A308 | sEHEN AHBAR 3,400| 596,600
2 | 4A308 | FREEHEN BHBAR 930| 595,670
3 | 5A30R | ZcHEN BAHBAR 3,400 592,270
4 | 6A128 | f=AMILLVEHERENRIAMKAR (175004%) L% 128875 563,395
5| 68128 | f=MILLWVEFHEHRMERIFK ¥t 11,550, 551,845
6 | 68148 | Ff=AEXLLVEHFHRHTIAR (215080 IR 7,568| 544,277
7 | 6R148 | f=AMILULVEHHEHTIA K (205040 LR 7,216/ 537,061
8 | 6R14R | f=AELULVEHFEITAHR (105040 EHRE 3,696/ 533,365
9 | 68148 | f=HMILLVEHE ALK (560040) R E 19,712| 513,653
10| 68148 | f=MMILLBFHEHTAH (100040 L% 3,520| 510,133
11| 68148 | f=AFLLVEHFHEITIAK (215080 LB 7,568| 502,565
12| 68218 | =MIELLVEHHRISI3MT X TRERE 5893| 496,672
13| eg25m fﬁ:;g&%)ut%ﬁ%ﬁiﬂiiﬁ (HRFR20E. | repm 41.417| 455255
14| 6A308 | FEEHEAR BHBAR 3,400/ 451,855
15| 7A308 | FcHEH BHBAR 3,400| 448,455
16 | 8A308 | EScHEN BHBAR 3,400| 445,055
17| 9A11A | f=h(FLLVEFEER AR (1500042) EHRE 24,750 420,305
18| 9A11A | F=AELWVEHERENRA A4 IRERE 9,174 411,131
19| 9R198 | f=MELLVEHE8TSHMTH LR 5,775| 405,356
20 | 98248 | f=AIELLVEHEA508E X IR 42,672 362,684
21| 9A268 | F=AELWLVBEEHTAH (210080 L% 7,392| 355,292
22| 9A268 | f=MIELLBETREIHTAR (215080 ERE 7,568| 347,724
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&5 XHAH ” = me | 28| BE | gs
23| 9A268 | f=MELULVEETEHTAH (10004%) IEHRE 3,520 344,204
24| 9268 | F=AMTLLVEEHBHAR (560040 LR 19712 324492|
25 98268 | F=AFLLVEHEHTIAK (20501K) LR 7216| 317,276
26 | 9A268 | F=HELLVEHREHTAR (10004R) LR 3,520 313,756
27| 9RA308 | HEHER AHBAR 3,400 310,356
28 | 10A30R | BFEHEMR AHBAR 3,400| 306,956
29 | 11A308 | BEFEHEMR AEHBAR 3,400 303,556
30 | 12118 | f=hIELLVEHEENRIF# (150004%) s it 24,750 278,806|
31| 12A11A | f=MILWVEHERNRACFR R 9,174| 269,632
32 | 12A138 | F=MILLVEFHEAHTH (5931K) L% 3913| 265,719
33 [ 128148 | F=AELLVEHREHTAR (20504%) it 7.216| 258,503

| 34| 12A148 | F=A LWL EEITAHK (215040 % 7,568 250,935
35| 12R148 | f=MELLVEFEHT A (10004%) LR 3,520 247,415
36 | 12A148 | F=MELLVEFTEHTA R (10004%) HRE 3,520 243,895
37 | 12A148 | = ELLSHTEHTIAR (200080 hRE 7,040 236,855
38 | 12A148 | f=MELLVEEFTREIHTA M (53504%) R E 18,832 218,023
39 | 12A168 | f=AMILLVEEREHTALK (1000%%) RHRE 3,600 214,423
40 | 12A168 | =M IZLLVEFTEITAK (5004%) IR %E 1,510 212,913
a1 | 128168 ;:?ggé,)mﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬂiiﬁ (MARRI2IE. B | 52828 160,085
42 | 12R308 | HcHEN BHEAR 3,400| 156,685
43 | 1A308 | HwFEHER AHBAR 3,800| 152,885
44 | 2A288 | SESTHEN AHBAR 3,800| 149,085
45 ( 3R128 | f=AELLVEFRREENRI ALK (1750040 8% 28,875 120,210
46 | 3A128 | f=AFLLVEIFHENRIRAA 4 gt 9,900, 110,310




£9 XHAR 2 = me [ | BE | s
47| 3A158 | F=AMILLVEEEHR (796450 Uit 5253 105,057
48 | 3A15A | F=MELULEHEITAR (100042) RERE 3,520 101,537
49 | 3A158 | F=AMILLVEHEBTIALK (200040) it 7,040| 94,497
50 | 3A15H | f=AIELULVEEHEHTAR (53504%) IRERE 18,832| 75,665
51 | 3A158 | E=MEXLULVBEHETTAR (10004%) L% 3520| 72,145
52| 3A158 | F=AMILLVEEHEIHTIAR (2150%k) gisd 7.568| 64,577
53 | 3A158 | f=MELLVEHEHTAH (20508%) % 7216/ 57,361
54 | 3A158 | F=AIZLLEFHEITAL (10004%) RERE 3,200, 54,161
55| 3A15H | f=hrELLVEHEIHTALK (5004%) R 1,600 52,561
56 | 3A158 | FEHEMR BAHBAR 3,800 48,761
57| 38268 ;:zggiié,)(,\%%ﬁﬁiﬂi%{’t(ﬁimﬁﬂllzmiaE e 52.444| -3683
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